
SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ENG015 12 English for Academic Purposes Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING

DHI015 12 Dhivehi Language II Q01D ACSL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING

LAW019 12 General Principles of Law II Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Mr.Syed Imran

SHA007 12 General Principles of Shari'ah II Q01D ACSL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Sh.Usman Yoosuf

LAW005 12 Maldivian Business Law Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Uza.Aminath Haifa

ENG015 12 English for Academic Purposes Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (HC) BLOCKMODE Dr. Shahab Shabbir

DHI015 12 Dhivehi Language II Q01D ACSL SEM 2 (HC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed Afeef

LAW019 12 General Principles of Law II Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (HC) BLOCKMODE Uz. Shafee Adam

SHA007 12 General Principles of Shari'ah II Q01D ACSL SEM 2 (HC) BLOCKMODE

LAW005 12 Maldivian Business Law Q01 ACSL SEM 2 (HC) BLOCKMODE

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

QUR103 12 Quran II Q01D ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE Sh.Abdulla Waheedh

ARA005 12 Arabic Language For Beginners II Q01A ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE Usam Mohamed

ISL039 12 Janaza Rules I Q01D ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed Mansoor

ISL041 12 Introdcution to Khutba and Azan Q01D ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed Irushad

ISL017 12 Exegesis and its Science Q01D ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed shahid

QUR103 12 Quran II Q20D ACIK SEM 2 (KC) -BLOCKMODE Sh. Abdul Qadhir Mohamed

ARA005 12 Arabic Language For Beginners II Q20A ACIK SEM 2 (KC) -BLOCKMODE Sh.Ibrahim Naseer

ISL039 12 Janaza Rules I Q20D ACIK SEM 2 (KC) -BLOCKMODE Sh.Ibrahim Naseer

ISL041 12 Introdcution to Khutba and Azan Q20D ACIK SEM 2 (KC) -BLOCKMODE Dr. Mohamed Iyaz

ISL017 12 Exegesis and its Science Q20D ACIK SEM 2 (KC) -BLOCKMODE

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ARA037 15 Quran & Hadith Q01A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - MORNING Sh.Abdul Rahman Yoonus

ARA029 12 Reading & Writing 2 Q01A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - MORNING Uz. Suoodh Saad Al Harbi

ARA031 18 Speaking Skills 2 Q01A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - MORNING Sh. Mohamed Mansoor

ARA036 15 Grammar 1 Q01A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - MORNING Sh. Usman Yoosuf

ARA037 15 Quran & Hadith Q02A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - EVENING Sh.Hassan Latheef Moosa

ARA029 12 Reading & Writing 2 Q02A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - EVENING Uz. Fahud Saleh Altuwajiri

ARA031 18 Speaking Skills 2 Q02A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - EVENING Uz. Khalid Saeed AlGhamde

ARA036 15 Grammar 1 Q02A ACAL SEM 2(MALE') - EVENING Sh. Ali Nisham
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SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

QUR107 12 Quran II Q01D DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE Uz.Ibrahim Ramzee

ISL133 12 Ethics of Imaam Q01A DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE Sh. Ali Zaid

DHI105 12 Dhivehi Bas Q01D DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

ISL113 12 Fiqh of Worship II Q01D DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE Sh.Hussain Abdulla Saeed

ISL135 12 Janaza Rules II Q01D DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE Sh.Mohamed Rasheed Ibrahim

QUR107 12 Quran II Q30D DIK SEM 2 (TC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Abdulla Waheedh

ISL133 12 Ethics of Imaam Q30A DIK SEM 2 (TC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed Ibrahim

DHI105 12 Dhivehi Bas Q30D DIK SEM 2 (TC) BLOCKMODE

ISL113 12 Fiqh of Worship II Q30D DIK SEM 2 (TC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed Ibrahim

ISL135 12 Janaza Rules II Q30D DIK SEM 2 (TC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Mohamed shahid

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ARA127 6 Quranic Arabic 3 Q01A DAL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Dr. Mohamed Iyaz

ARA129 12 Arabic For Academic purpose 1 Q01A DAL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Sh.Ali Nisham

ARA141 20 Reading & Writing 4 Q01A DAL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Sh.Mohamed Mansoor

ARA135 15 Grammar 3 Q01A DAL SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Sh.Abdulla Mohamed

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ARA103 12 Arabic Language II Q01A LLB SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Sh. Azmath Jameel

SHA121 12 Comparative Fiqh Q01D LLB SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Dr. Abdullah Jameel

LAW125 12 Legal Reasoning Q01 LLB SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Dr. Mohammad Rauf

LAW113 12 Law of Contract II Q01 LLB SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Uza.Fathimath Waheedha

LAW117 12 Law of Tort II Q01 LLB SEM 2 (MALE') MORNING Mr. Syed Imran

ARA103 12 Arabic Language II Q02A LLB SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING Sh. Nimaal Mohamed

ARA103 12 Arabic Language II Q03A LLB SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING Sh. Mohamed Rasheed Ibrahim

SHA121 12 Comparative Fiqh Q02D LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING Dr. Abdullah Jameel

LAW125 12 Legal Reasoning Q02 LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING Dr. Mohammad Rauf

LAW113 12 Law of Contract II Q02 LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING Uza. Fathimath Waheedha

LAW117 12 Law of Tort II Q02 LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING Mr. Syed Imran

ARA201 12 Arabic Language III Q01A LLB SEM 3 (MALE') EVENING Sh. Hassan Latheef Moosa

SHA221 12 Principle of Islamic Jurisprudence I Q01D LLB SEM 3 (MALE') EVENING Sh. Hussain Abdulla Saeed

LAW221 12 Constitutional Law Q01 LLB SEM 3 (MALE') EVENING Uza. Zimna Abdul Muhusin

LAW205 12 Criminal Law I Q01 LLB SEM 3 (MALE') EVENING Ms. Batool Zahoor Qazi

LAW223 12 Jurisprudence Q01 LLB SEM 3 (MALE') EVENING Dr. Shahab Shabbir

ARA203 12 Arabic Language IV Q01A LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING - A Sh. Shiham Mohamed

SHA223 12 Principles Islamic Juris II Q01D LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING - A Sh. Ahmed Sameer

SHA213 12 Family Law I Q01D LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING - A Sh. Hassan Latheef Moosa

LAW207 12 Criminal Law II Q01 LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING - A Ms. Batool Zahoor Qazi

LAW225 12 Administrative Law Q01 LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING - A Uza. Zimna Abdul Muhusin

Diploma in Imaam Khatheeb

Diploma in Arabic Language
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ARA203 12 Arabic Language IV Q02A LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Dr. Mohamed Mursaleen

ARA203 12 Arabic Language IV Q03A LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Uz.Usam Mohamed

SHA223 12 Principles Islamic Juris II Q02D LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Sh. Ahmed Sameer

SHA213 12 Family Law I Q02D LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Sh. Hassan Latheef Moosa

LAW207 12 Criminal Law II Q02 LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Ms. Batool Zahoor Qazi

LAW225 12 Administrative Law Q02 LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING - B Uza. Zimna Abdul Muhusin

ARA203 12 Arabic Language IV Q50A LLB SEM 4 (GC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Usman Yoosuf

SHA223 12 Principles Islamic Juris II Q50D LLB SEM 4 (GC) BLOCKMODE

SHA213 12 Family Law I Q50D LLB SEM 4 (GC) BLOCKMODE Dr. Abdul Sattar Abdul Rahaman

LAW207 12 Criminal Law II Q50 LLB SEM 4 (GC) BLOCKMODE Ms. Batool Zahoor Qazi

LAW225 12 Administrative Law Q50 LLB SEM 4 (GC) BLOCKMODE Uza. Zimna Abdul Muhusin

ARA301 12 Arabic Language V Q01A LLB SEM 5 (MALE') - MORNING - A Sh. Shuaib Abdul Rahman

SHA317 12 Family Law II Q01D LLB SEM 5 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A Sh. Hassan Mauroof

SHA309 12 Islamic Criminal Law I Q01D LLB SEM 5 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A Dr. Abdullah Jameel

LAW333 12 Company Law I Q01 LLB SEM 5 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A Dr. Mohammad Rauf

LAW335 12 Land Law I Q01 LLB SEM 5 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A Uz. Shafee Adam

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q01A LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A Dr. Abdul Sattar Abdul Rahaman

SHA319 12 Islamic Constitutional Law Q01D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A Dr. Abdullah Jameel

SHA311 12 Islamic Criminal Law II Q01D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A Sh. Abdullah Saudhan

LAW337 12 Company Law II Q01 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A Dr. Mohammad Rauf

LAW339 12 Land Law II Q01 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A Uza. Aminath Haifa

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q02A LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B Uz. Fahud A

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q03A LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B Uz. Khalid Qamidi

SHA319 12 Islamic Constitutional Law Q02D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B

SHA311 12 Islamic Criminal Law II Q02D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B Sh. Ali Zaid

LAW337 12 Company Law II Q02 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B Uz. Mohamed Fayaz

LAW339 12 Land Law II Q02 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - B Uza. Aminath Haifa

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q04A LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uz.Hamza Qarni

SHA319 12 Islamic Constitutional Law Q03D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C

SHA311 12 Islamic Criminal Law II Q03D LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C Sh. Ali Zaid

LAW337 12 Company Law II Q03 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uz. Mohamed Fayaz

LAW339 12 Land Law II Q03 LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uza. Aminath Haifa

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q20A LLB SEM 6 (KC)  - Block Mode Sh. Abdul Qadhir Mohamed

SHA319 12 Islamic Constitutional Law Q20D LLB SEM 6 (KC)  - Block Mode Dr. Abdul Sattar Abdul Rahaman

SHA311 12 Islamic Criminal Law II Q20D LLB SEM 6 (KC)  - Block Mode Sh. Ibrahim Naseer

LAW337 12 Company Law II Q20 LLB SEM 6 (KC)  - Block Mode Uz. Mohamed Fayaz

LAW339 12 Land Law II Q20 LLB SEM 6 (KC)  - Block Mode Uz. Shafee Adam

ARA303 12 Arabic Language VI Q30A LLB SEM 6 (TC)  - Block Mode Sh. Mohamed Ibrahim

SHA319 12 Islamic Constitutional Law Q30D LLB SEM 6 (TC)  - Block Mode Dr. Abdullah Jameel

SHA311 12 Islamic Criminal Law II Q30D LLB SEM 6 (TC)  - Block Mode

LAW337 12 Company Law II Q30 LLB SEM 6 (TC)  - Block Mode Uz. Mohamed Fayaz

LAW339 12 Land Law II Q30 LLB SEM 6 (TC)  - Block Mode Uz. Shafee Adam

SHA429 12 Islamic Legal System II Q01D LLB SEM  7  (MALE') - MORNING Dr. Abdul Sattar Abdul Rahaman

SHA413 12 Islamic Commercial Law I Q01D LLB SEM  7  (MALE') - MORNING Sh. Fayyaz Ali Manik

SHA433 12 Shari'ah Evidence &  Procedure Q01D LLB SEM  7  (MALE') - MORNING Sh. Ahmed Sameer

LAW413 12 Law of evidence I Q01 LLB SEM  7  (MALE') - MORNING

LAW431 12 Intellectual Property Law Q01 LLB SEM  7  (MALE') - MORNING Mr. Syed Imran

SHA4xx 12 Equity and Trust Q01 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A Uza.Fathimath Waheedha

SHA421 12 Islamic Commercial Law II Q01D LLB SEM 8  (MALE') - MORNING - A Sh. Fayyaz Ali Manik

SHA431 12 Islamic Law of succession Q01D LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A Sh. Hassan Mauroof

LAW417 12 Law of evidence II Q01 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW4xx 12 International trade law Q01 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A Uz.Mohamed Fayaz



SHA4xx 12 Equity and Trust Q02 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') -  EVENING - B Uza.Fathimath Waheedha

SHA413 12 Islamic Commercial Law 1 Q02D LLB SEM  8  (MALE') -  EVENING - B Sh. Ali Nisham

SHA431 12 Islamic Law of succession Q02D LLB SEM  8  (MALE') -  EVENING - B Sh. Hassan Mauroof

LAW417 12 Law of evidence II Q02 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') -  EVENING - B Uz.Mohamed Fayaz

LAW4xx 12 International trade law Q02 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') -  EVENING - B Uz.Mohamed Fayaz

SHA4xx 12 Equity and Trust Q03 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uza.Fathimath Waheedha

SHA413 12 Islamic Commercial Law 1 Q03D LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - C Sh. Ali Nisham

SHA431 12 Islamic Law of succession Q03D LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - C Sh. Hassan Mauroof

LAW417 12 Law of evidence II Q03 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uz.Mohamed Fayaz

LAW4xx 12 International trade law Q03 LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - C Uz.Mohamed Fayaz

SHA4xx 12 Equity and Trust Q40 LLB SEM  8 (HC) - Block Mode

SHA421 12 Islamic Commercial Law II Q40D LLB SEM  8 (HC) - Block Mode Sh. Abdul Samad Mohamed

SHA431 12 Shari'ah Evidence and Procedure Q40D LLB SEM  8 (HC) - Block Mode Sh. Mohamed Afeef

LAW417 12 Law of evidence II Q40 LLB SEM  8 (HC) - Block Mode

LAW4xx 12 International trade law Q40 LLB SEM  8 (HC) - Block Mode Dr. Shahab Shabbir

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ISL425 12 Comparative Religion Q01D BTI  SEM 8 (MALE') AFTERNOON Sh.Mohamed Irushad

ISL411 12 Analytical Exegesis 2 Q01D BTI  SEM 8 (MALE') AFTERNOON Dr. Mohamed Iyaz

ISL427 12 Contemporary Fiqh Issues Q01D BTI  SEM 8 (MALE') AFTERNOON Sh.Ahmed Sameer

ISL453 12 Thematic Study of Hadith Q01D BTI  SEM 8 (MALE') AFTERNOON Sh.Mohamed shahid

ISL459 15 Research Project Q01D BTI  SEM 8 (MALE') AFTERNOON Sh.Hussain Abdulla Saeed

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ISL111 12 Islamic Faith I Q01D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING DHIVEHI Sh. Abdullah Saudhan

ENG027 12 English For Further Studies Q02 BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING DHIVEHI

QUR107 12 Quran II Q03D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING DHIVEHI Sh.Hussain Rushadhee

ARA149 24 Standard Arabic II Q01D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING DHIVEHI Uz. Ibrahim Aly Moawad Ahmed

ISL111 12 Islamic Faith I Q01D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING ARABIC Dr. Mohamed Mursaleen

ENG027 12 English For Further Studies Q02 BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING ARABIC

QUR107 12 Quran II Q04D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING ARABIC Sh.Hussain Rushadhee

ISL107 12 Fiqh of worship I Q02D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING ARABIC Sh. Shiham Mohamed

CPT101 Computer Applications Q01D BIS SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING ARABIC

QUR207 12 Quran III Q50D BIS SEM 3 (GC) BLOCK MODE Sh. Abdul Rahman Yoonus

ARA213 12 Standard Arabic III Q50A BIS SEM 3 (GC) BLOCK MODE Sh. Abdul Faththah

DHI105 12 Dhivehi Bas Q50D BIS SEM 3 (GC) BLOCK MODE

DHI303 15 Research Methods Q50D BIS SEM 3 (GC) BLOCK MODE

ISL225 12 Fiqh of Family Institution Q50D BIS SEM 3 (GC) BLOCK MODE Sh. Abdul Faththah

QUR209 12 Quran IV Q01D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA215 12 Standard Arabic IV Q01A BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - MORNING Sh. Fayyaz Ali Manik

ISL213 12 Islamic Inheritance Q01D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - MORNING Sh.Hassan Mauroof

CPT101 15 Computer Applications Q01D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL333 12 Science of Quran Q01D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - MORNING Sh.Mohamed shahid

ISL225 12 Fiqh of Family Institution Q01D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING Sh. Hussain Abdulla Saeed

QUR209 12 Quran IV Q02D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING Sh.Hussain Rushadhee

ARA215 12 Standard Arabic IV Q02D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING Sh. Asif Moosa Ibrahim

ISL213 12 Islamic Inheritance Q02D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING Sh. Nimaal Mohamed

CPT101 15 Computer Applications Q03D BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING
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ISL221 12 Analytical Hadith Q01D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - EVENING Sh. Asif Moosa Ibrahim

ISL219 12 Islamic Faith II Q01D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - EVENING Sh.Nimaal Mohamed

ISL113 12 Fiqh of Worship II Q02D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - EVENING Sh.Ahmed Sameer

ISL415 12 Contemporary Thoughts Q01D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL329 12 Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence Q01D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - EVENING Sh.Hussain Abdulla Saeed

ISL201 12 Analytical Exegesis I Q40D BIS SEM 5 (HC) - EVENING Sh.Mohamed Afeef

ISL221 12 Analytical Hadith Q40D BIS SEM 5 (HC) - EVENING Sh.Asif Moosa Ibrahim

ISL219 12 Islamic Faith II Q40D BIS SEM 5 (HC) - EVENING Sh.Mohamed Afeef

ISL113 12 Fiqh of Worship II Q40D BIS SEM 5 (HC) - EVENING Sh.Mohamed Afeef

ISL315 12 Islamic Sects Q40D BIS SEM 5 (HC) - EVENING Sh. Abdul Samad Mohamed

ISL221 12 Analytical Hadith Q01D BIS SEM 6 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL219 12 Islamic Faith II Q01D BIS SEM 6 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL113 12 Fiqh of Worship II Q02D BIS SEM 6 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL415 12 Contemporary Thoughts Q01D BIS SEM 6 (MALE') - EVENING Dr. Mohamed Mursaleen

ISL329 12 Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence Q01D BIS SEM 6 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL453 12 Thematic study of hadith Q50D BIS SEM 7 (GC) BLOCKMODE Dr. Mohamed Mursaleen

ISL451 12 Thematic study of Exegesis Q50D BIS SEM 7 (GC) BLOCKMODE Dr. Mohamed Iyaz

ISL 333 12 Sciences of Quran Q50D BIS SEM 7 (GC) BLOCKMODE Sh.Abdul Faththah

ISL441 12 Memorizing Quran & hadith Q50D BIS SEM 7 (GC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Abdul Faththah

ISL449 12 Tajweed and Tilaawat Q50D BIS SEM 7 (GC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Abdul Rahman Yoonus

ISL225 12 Fiqh of Family Institution Q02D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - 3K BLOCK

ISL213 12 Islamic Inheritance Q03D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - 3K BLOCK

CPT101 15 Computer Applications Q04D BIS SEM 5 (MALE') - 3K BLOCK

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

LAW601 15 Banking Law Q02 LLM SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING

LAW603 15 Taxation Law Q02 LLM SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING

LAW613 15 Employment law Q02 LLM SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING Dr. Mohammad Rauf

LAW615 15 Media Law Q02 LLM SEM 2 (MALE') EVENING Dr. Shahab Shabbir

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

QUR403 15 Qiraa’ath ge ilm Q01D FE - BTP S6 (MALE') Mohamed Riyaz

ISL341 15 Alhukamuge Figh II Q01D FE - BTP S6 (MALE') Uz. Fazna Hussain

QUR301 15 Rasmuge ilm Q01D FE - BTP S5 (MALE') Mohamed Riyaz

ISL343 15 Rasoola (SAW) ge seerath Q01D FE - BTP S5 (MALE') Uz. Fazna Hussain

ISL127 15 Islaamee Akhlaag Q01D FE - BTP S2 (MALE') BLOCKMODE Uz. Fazna Hussain

ISL127 15 Islaamee Akhlaag Q01D FE - BTP S2 (MALE') BLOCKMODE

QUR213 15 Quranic Studies Q01D FE - BTP S2 (MALE') BLOCKMODE

ISL127 15 Islaamee Akhlaag Q20D FE - BTP S2 (HDH) BLOCKMODE Mohamed Riyaz

QUR303 15 Rasmuge Ilm Q20D FE - BTP S4 (HDH) BLOCKMODE Abdul Qadhir Mohamed

ISL229 15 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath Q20D FE - BTP S4 (HDH) BLOCKMODE Mohmaed Hussain

ISL127 15 Islaamee Akhlaag Q86D FE - BTP S6 ORC FUVAHMULAH Sh.Abdulla Mohamed

ISL343 15 Islamee Aqeedha Q92D FE - BTP S5 ORC NAIFARU
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SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ARA203 12 Arabic Language IV Q40A LLB SEMX (HC) BLOCKMODE Sh. Abdul Samad Mohamed

SUBJECT 

CODE
CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ISL601 Methods of Exegetes Q01D MAIS SEM X (MALE') Dr. Mohamed Mursaleen
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